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49819 / Atom Maxi F3DS /IRL

Position
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ltemNo

51993
52005
52036
52037
52038
52039
52041
52025
52012
52033
67621
67622
67735
47642
52011
47795
47628
47644
47337
47629
46053
47646
47657
54015
54016
47647
47631
47658
47632
47633
46053
47629
47651
47652
47636
47583
47653

Description

Mullion + Heater + K strip
Mullion w/ Heater White

Top Hinge Right

Top Hinge Left

Bottom Hinge Left

Bottom Hinge Right

Light Switch Green

Top Panel Grey RAL9006
Glass Door Left, Grey RAL9006
Front Grill Grey RAL9006
Locking Latch

Lock and Keys

Front Grill Grey RAL9006 /w Lock Hole
Castor

Glass Door Right, Grey RAL9006
Digital Thermostat Carel
Door Switch

Evaporator Supporter
Evaporator

Evaporator Fan Motor

Fan Blade

Shelf 16mm

Shelf Middle 16mm

Price Holder 35,2mm

Price Holder Middle 35,2mm
K-Clip

Door Seal

Condenser

LED Light Left

LED Light Right

Fan Blade

Evaporator Fan Motor
Transformer

Compressor

Solenoid Valve Assembly
Filter Drier

LED Driver
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